00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

3429 210A 7u~7i %7k PROPELLER SHAFT

<
%\@
10 /
11
Rii| #®RES EEE E%%) & < B RS " &
1
%

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 3429 2101 000 [7'AA"7 %7+ PROPELLERSH 1

2 | 3429 2107 000 |7'54yh BRACKET 1

3 | 0750 0560 054 [A'7vy BEARING 1 [6005DDU

4 | 0750 0562 044 |\ 7YY BEARING 1 |6204DDU

5 | 0741 0004 700 |CY)uy RING 2 |H47

6 | K710 0108 020 |F#' Wb BOLT 4 |M8x20(7T)

7 | F301 0108 000 [F+yh NUT 4 |M8

8 | 3407 2006 000 |7°-1)- PULLEY 1

9 | 0571 0005 028 [%— KEY 1 [5x28

10 | K710 0608 016 |FK b BOLT 1 |M8x16(7T)

11 | 0350 0160 828 |PW WASHER 1 [8x28x3.0

12 | 3429 2115 000 |hiv— COVER 1

13 | K110 0108 016 |Fi'ILb BOLT 5 [M8x16

14 | 3430 2115 000 |hiv— COVER 1

ES62 —14— 2009/February



	MENU BACK: 


